///' ’%

% ,,////
W

////
/,. _

///////‘/i/{W

. ,.,,, ///;’// ///’7’/

v, / . /,

v /

vz W

A / W /,y
- 2

0

Erdgeschoss

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Garderoben Kindergarten
Hauptraume Kindergarten
Gruppenrdume Kindergarten
Materialrdume

Tagesschule Aufenthalt
Lehrerzimmer

Terrasse

WC

Tagesschule Essen

Umgebung

Hauptzugang
Anlieferung / PP
Vorgarten
Rundlauf
Lehmgrube
Sitzplatz
Rutschen, Klettern
Sandkasten
Kreisspiele
Riickzug, Verstecken
Garten

Unterstand
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